
GSC ILCA 2023-24 Pointscore Handicap

lace Name Skipper 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Points

1 Fartoomuch (130) Adam French -25 7 15 14 7 15 ABD ABD ABD 10 10.56 10.56 6 -23 -19 7 ABD 7 3 10 3 1 12 6 144.1

2 Looks Bad Feels Good (8)John Sprague 3 15 -19 11 8 7 ABD ABD ABD 11 12 6 11.5 9 16 13.5 ABD -37 5 4 -22 3 8 5 148

3 Intrepid (2410) Jack Sprague 11 18 -21.5 4 1 14 ABD ABD ABD 7 6.5 12 2 3 15 -37 ABD -37 1 3 21 7 19 14 158.5

4 All41 (7085) Erez Kaplan 9 6 17 17 14 3 ABD ABD ABD 5 4 3 5 -21 -22 4.5 ABD 18 12 17 16 -18 11 2 163.5

5 Adios (214991) Kevin Phillips 6 16 -21.5 12 12.5 2 ABD ABD ABD 13 11 4.5 -37 15 -21 9 ABD 12.47 12.47 11 8.5 8 12.47 4 169.9

6 Enigma (7793) Greg Moyes 16 9 5 8 6 13 ABD ABD ABD 17 1 11 9 12 6 17 ABD -37 -37 -37 13 11 15 8 177

7 Joyfullness 3 (1696)Michael Lynch 8 14 9 9.5 15.5 11 ABD ABD ABD 3 3 8 11.5 19.5 10 -37 ABD 14 14 8 19 -20 5 -37 182

8 Bonanza (2912) Colin Cartwright 7 37 13 15 3 1 ABD ABD ABD 4 13 9 -37 8 14 16 ABD 12 -37 12 5 4.5 16 -37 189.5

9 Jasper (1936) John Payne 1 4 8 2 15.5 9 ABD ABD ABD 12 37 37 4 4 3 10.5 ABD 13 -37 16 -37 -37 17 12 205

10 Lazee Daze (9121) George Slennett 19 13 23 1 17 15 ABD ABD ABD 37 5 2 3 1 5 18 ABD 17 -37 -37 14 22 -37 15 227

11 Three Buoys (3423) JUSTINE GOWLAND-
ELLA

37 37 10 3 4 37 ABD ABD ABD 37 8 4.5 10 6.5 7 -37 ABD 5 -37 7 8.5 4.5 7 -37 233

12 Quite Tacky (137) Keith Sparrow 37 2 37 5 2 8 ABD ABD ABD 15 37 -37 14 16 20 -37 ABD 9 11 9 4 6 6 -37 238

13 Unfinished Business - L (6225)David Edmiston 17 5 16 9.5 11 5 ABD ABD ABD 9 37 37 -37 18 17 4.5 ABD 18.64 18.64 13.5 10 15 -37 -37 261.8

14 Psychedelic (2892) Charles Dorron 37 37 3 6 9 10 ABD ABD ABD 37 37 37 8 6.5 8 -37 ABD 2 2 -37 7 16 10 -37 272.5

15 Missing Mark (2876)Mark Greenwood 12 12 37 16 5 37 ABD ABD ABD 37 37 -37 -37 5 9 10.5 ABD 15 6 6 6 14 -37 9 273.5

16 Pear Tree (2373) Robert Partridge 13 17 12 18 19 4 ABD ABD ABD 37 37 37 13 37 -37 -37 ABD 3 -37 2 1 2 14 13 279

17 Simply The Best (1472)Chris Meech 18 37 37 37 -37 -37 ABD ABD ABD 6 10 13 15 13 23 2 ABD 10 10 15 12 19 2 -37 279

18 Four (4444) James McLaren 37 10 11 37 37 37 ABD ABD ABD 14 9 7 -37 14 12 8 ABD 8 4 5 -37 -37 20 11 281

19 Baker's Dozen (1905)BRIAN Baker 4 11 6 37 37 12 ABD ABD ABD 1 37 37 37 17 2 6 ABD 4 15 -37 -37 -37 13 10 286

20 Pazzo (6868) Albert Regoli 5 3 20 37 37 37 ABD ABD ABD 8 6.5 10 37 19.5 1 13.5 ABD 19 16 18 -37 -37 1 -37 288.5

21 Unscratchable Itch (1692)Jonnie Luther 2 37 37 20 37 37 ABD ABD ABD 2 37 37 1 2 4 1 ABD -37 7 -37 15 13 3 -37 292

22 Backchat (6908) William Nixey 10 37 25 7 10 37 ABD ABD ABD 16 37 37 -37 10 13 -37 ABD 11 13 13.5 11 12 21 -37 320.5

23 Groot (217265) Teresa Michell 37 37 4 13 12.5 37 ABD ABD ABD 37 2 1 37 37 37 12 ABD 37 8.5 1 37 -37 -37 -37 387

24 Joy Division (8809) Helen Monks 20 37 7 19 18 37 ABD ABD ABD 37 37 37 37 37 37 3 ABD 1 16 37 -37 -37 -37 7 424

25 Insalt (197) David Geddes-Brown 14 37 37 37 37 37 ABD ABD ABD 37 37 37 37 11 11 15 ABD -37 16 -37 18 10 4 -37 432

26 Capricious (2984) Rodney Pearson 21 37 1 37 37 37 ABD ABD ABD 37 37 37 37 37 37 -37 ABD 21 -37 20 2 17 22 -37 474

27 The Beer Hunter (4983)Bruce Chappell 37 37 37 37 37 37 ABD ABD ABD 37 37 37 7 37 37 37 ABD 6 37 -37 -37 -37 9 3 506

28 Bombora (7) Leslie Druyf 37 37 37 37 37 37 ABD ABD ABD 37 37 37 37 37 37 -37 ABD 16 8.5 -37 17 21 -37 1 507.5

29 Positively Charged (1947)Jane Humphris 15 1 2 37 37 37 ABD ABD ABD 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 ABD 37 37 37 37 -37 -37 -37 536

30 Zarquon (2633) Alan Downes 22 37 14 37 37 37 ABD ABD ABD 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 ABD 37 37 -37 20 9 -37 -37 546

31 Unsinkable2 (7051) Geoff Newton 37 8 37 37 37 37 ABD ABD ABD 37 37 37 37 22 18 19 ABD 37 37 37 37 -37 -37 -37 548

32 Aquatic Lady 4 (4696)Dianne wagstaff 37 37 37 37 37 6 ABD ABD ABD 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 ABD 20 37 37 -37 -37 18 -37 562

33 Mr Charisma (2515)Harry Brookes 24 37 18 37 37 37 ABD ABD ABD 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 ABD 37 37 37 37 -37 -37 -37 597

34 Outta Fuel (6152) Max Browne 23 37 37 37 37 37 ABD ABD ABD 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 ABD 37 37 37 37 -37 -37 -37 615

35 Ventosus (6666) John Gamlin 37 37 24 37 37 37 ABD ABD ABD 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 ABD 37 37 37 37 -37 -37 -37 616

36 Red Snapper (9013)Greg BELL 37 37 37 37 37 37 ABD ABD ABD 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 ABD 37 37 37 37 -37 -37 -37 629

ILCA



GSC ILCA 2023-24 Pointscore Scratch

Place Name Skipper 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Points

1 Fartoomuch (130) Adam French -25 1 1 3 3 -15 ABD ABD ABD 5 5.39 5.39 3 -23 2 2 ABD 2 2 4 1 1 1 3 44.78

2 Intrepid (2410) Jack Sprague 1 7 4 1 1 9 ABD ABD ABD 1 2 5 1 1 1 -37 ABD -37 1 1 -16 2 4 7 49

3 All41 (7085) Erez Kaplan 4 2 3 10 9 2 ABD ABD ABD 2 1 1 2 -15 5 1 ABD 6 7 -12 7 -10 3 2 67

4 Looks Bad Feels Good (8)John Sprague 2 5 5 6 4 6 ABD ABD ABD -8 6 3 5 2 4 7 ABD -37 5 2 -22 3 5 5 75

5 Adios (214991) Kevin Phillips 3 6 6 5 5 1 ABD ABD ABD -10 5 2 -37 7 -12 5 ABD 7.53 7.53 7 6 7 7.53 4 91.59

6 Bonanza (2912) Colin Cartwright 5 37 9 11 6 4 ABD ABD ABD 4 9 4 -37 3 8 11 ABD 5 -37 8 4 6 9 -37 143

7 Quite Tacky (137) Keith Sparrow 37 3 37 2 2 5 ABD ABD ABD 9 37 -37 4 5 6 -37 ABD 3 8 6 3 4 2 -37 173

8 Joyfullness 3 (1696) Michael Lynch 8 9 10 12 14 10 ABD ABD ABD 7 4 8 9 19 13 -37 ABD 12 12 11 18 -20 13 -37 189

9 Unfinished Business - L (6225)David Edmiston 7 4 7 7 7 3 ABD ABD ABD 6 37 37 -37 9 7 3 ABD 15.17 15.17 9 8 11 -37 -37 192.3

10 Enigma (7793) Greg Moyes 14 11 12 13 13 11 ABD ABD ABD 17 7 12 13 16 10 17 ABD -37 -37 -37 14 18 16 11 225

11 Simply The Best (1472) Chris Meech 6 37 37 37 -37 -37 ABD ABD ABD 3 3 10 12 4 22 4 ABD 8 10 16 13 19 7 -37 248

12 Psychedelic (2892) Charles Dorron 37 37 2 4 8 8 ABD ABD ABD 37 37 37 6 6 3 -37 ABD 1 3 -37 5 12 6 -37 249

13 Pear Tree (2373) Robert Partridge 9 12 11 18 19 7 ABD ABD ABD 37 37 37 8 37 -37 -37 ABD 7 -37 3 2 5 11 9 269

14 Four (4444) James McLaren 37 8 13 37 37 37 ABD ABD ABD 12 8 6 -37 13 14 8 ABD 11 6 5 -37 -37 15 8 275

15 Three Buoys (3423)
JUSTINE 
GOWLAND-
ELLA

37 37 14 8 11 37 ABD ABD ABD 37 10 7 10 11 9 -37 ABD 9 -37 13 11 8 8 -37 277

16 Missing Mark (2876) Mark Greenwood 13 10 37 14 12 37 ABD ABD ABD 37 37 -37 -37 8 11 9 ABD 14 9 10 10 16 -37 10 294

17 Jasper (1936) John Payne 16 14 18 16 16 13 ABD ABD ABD 15 37 37 15 18 19 13 ABD 17 -37 17 -37 -37 20 13 314

18 Lazee Daze (9121) George Slennett 21 18 25 15 17 15 ABD ABD ABD 37 12 11 14 17 20 18 ABD 18 -37 -37 20 22 -37 15 315

19 Backchat (6908) William Nixey 11 37 22 9 10 37 ABD ABD ABD 13 37 37 -37 10 17 -37 ABD 10 13 15 12 13 17 -37 320

20 Baker's Dozen (1905) BRIAN Baker 17 13 15 37 37 12 ABD ABD ABD 11 37 37 37 20 18 10 ABD 15 15 -37 -37 -37 18 12 361

21 Unscratchable Itch (1692)Jonnie Luther 15 37 37 20 37 37 ABD ABD ABD 14 37 37 7 14 16 6 ABD -37 11 -37 15 17 12 -37 369

22 Pazzo (6868) Albert Regoli 18 17 21 37 37 37 ABD ABD ABD 16 13 13 37 21 21 16 ABD 19 16 18 -37 -37 19 -37 376

23 Insalt (197) David Geddes-
Brown

12 37 37 37 37 37 ABD ABD ABD 37 37 37 37 12 15 12 ABD -37 16 -37 17 14 10 -37 441

24 Groot (217265) Teresa Michell 37 37 16 17 15 37 ABD ABD ABD 37 11 9 37 37 37 14 ABD 37 14 14 37 -37 -37 -37 443

25 Joy Division (8809) Helen Monks 19 37 20 19 18 37 ABD ABD ABD 37 37 37 37 37 37 15 ABD 16 16 37 -37 -37 -37 14 470

26 Bombora (7) Leslie Druyf 37 37 37 37 37 37 ABD ABD ABD 37 37 37 37 37 37 -37 ABD 4 4 -37 9 15 -37 1 477

27 Capricious (2984) Rodney Pearson 20 37 17 37 37 37 ABD ABD ABD 37 37 37 37 37 37 -37 ABD 20 -37 20 21 21 22 -37 511

28 The Beer Hunter (4983) Bruce Chappell 37 37 37 37 37 37 ABD ABD ABD 37 37 37 11 37 37 37 ABD 13 37 -37 -37 -37 14 6 525

29 Zarquon (2633) Alan Downes 10 37 8 37 37 37 ABD ABD ABD 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 ABD 37 37 -37 19 9 -37 -37 527

30 Unsinkable2 (7051) Geoff Newton 37 15 37 37 37 37 ABD ABD ABD 37 37 37 37 22 23 19 ABD 37 37 37 37 -37 -37 -37 560

31 Aquatic Lady 4 (4696) Dianne wagstaff 37 37 37 37 37 14 ABD ABD ABD 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 ABD 21 37 37 -37 -37 21 -37 574

32 Positively Charged (1947)Jane Humphris 22 16 19 37 37 37 ABD ABD ABD 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 ABD 37 37 37 37 -37 -37 -37 575

33 Mr Charisma (2515) Harry Brookes 24 37 23 37 37 37 ABD ABD ABD 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 ABD 37 37 37 37 -37 -37 -37 602

34 Outta Fuel (6152) Max Browne 23 37 37 37 37 37 ABD ABD ABD 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 ABD 37 37 37 37 -37 -37 -37 615

35 Ventosus (6666) John Gamlin 37 37 24 37 37 37 ABD ABD ABD 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 ABD 37 37 37 37 -37 -37 -37 616

36 Red Snapper (9013) Greg BELL 37 37 37 37 37 37 ABD ABD ABD 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 ABD 37 37 37 37 -37 -37 -37 629

ILCA



GSC ILCA 2023-24 Club Championship Scratch

Place Name Skipper Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Points

1 Unscratchable Itch (1692)Jonnie Luther GSC 1 1 1 4 4 -4 11

2 Outta Fuel (6152) Max Browne GSC 2 4 4 4 4 -4 18

3 Mr Charisma (2515) Harry Brookes GSC 4 4 4 4 4 -4 20

1 Adios (029) Kevin Phillips GSC 1 2 -2 1 1 1 6

2 Three Buoys (3423) JUSTINE 
GOWLAND-ELLA

GSC 2 1 1 2 -4 2 8

3 Joyfullness 3 (1696) Michael Lynch GSC 4 4 3 5 -5 4 20

4 Groot (217265) Teresa Michell GSC -16 7 5 7 2 3 24

5 Enigma (7793) Greg Moyes GSC 3 5 4 4 -16 8 24

6 Lazee Daze (9121) George Slennett GSC 5 6 7 9 7 -16 34

7 Joy Division (8809) Helen Monks GSC 6 8 8 -10 6 9 37

8 Jasper (1936) John Payne GSC 8 16 6 6 -16 4 40

9 Pazzo (6868) Albert Regoli GSC -16 9 9 12 8 5 43

10 Baker's Dozen (1905) BRIAN Baker GSC 7 16 -16 8 10 7 48

11 The Beer Hunter (3) Bruce Chappell GSC 16 16 -16 3 3 11 49

12 Ventosus (6666) John Gamlin GSC 16 3 16 11 16 -16 62

13 Aquatic Lady 4 (4696) Dianne wagstaff GSC 16 16 -16 13 9 10 64

14 Unsinkable2 (7051) Geoff Newton GSC 9 10 16 16 16 -16 67

15 Positively Charged (1947)Jane Humphris GSC 16 16 16 16 16 -16 80

1 Fartoomuch (130) Adam French GSC 1 2 1 2 -5 4 10

2 Intrepid (2410) Jack Sprague GSC 2 -18 5 1 3 1 12

3 All41 (7085) Erez Kaplan GSC 5 1 2 -5 2 2 12

4 Looks Bad Feels Good (8)John Sprague GSC 4 3 4 4 -7 6 21

5 Quite Tacky (143) Keith Sparrow GSC 3 -18 6 3 4 9 25

6 Unfinished Business - L (6225)David Edmiston GSC 7 5 7 6 -9 5 30

7 Bonanza (091) Colin Cartwright GSC -18 4 8 7 10 3 32

8 Four (4444) James McLaren GSC 8 8 10 8 -12 10 44

9 Psychedelic (2892) Charles Dorron GSC 10 18 -18 11 1 7 47

10 Missing Mark (2876) Mark Greenwood GSC 12 6 9 -13 11 11 49

11 Simply The Best (154) Chris Meech GSC 18 18 3 -18 6 8 53

12 Zarquon (2633) Alan Downes GSC 6 9 12 12 18 -18 57

13 Pear Tree (2373) Robert Partridge GSC 9 10 18 -18 13 13 63

14 Backchat (6908) William Nixey GSC 11 7 18 10 18 -18 64

15 Insalt (197) David Geddes-
Brown

GSC 18 18 -18 9 8 13 66

16 Capricious (1610) Rodney Pearson GSC 18 11 11 14 -18 12 66

17 Red Snapper (9013) Greg BELL GSC 18 18 18 18 18 -18 90
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GSC ILCA 2023-24 Club Championship - Handicap

Place Name Skipper Club 1 2 3 4 5 Points

1 Unscratchable Itch (1692) Jonnie Luther GSC 1 1 1 4 -4 7

2 Outta Fuel (6152) Max Browne GSC 2 4 4 4 -4 14

3 Mr Charisma (2515) Harry Brookes GSC 4 4 4 4 -4 16

1 Lazee Daze (9121) George Slennett GSC 2 3 2 6 -6 13

2 Groot (217265) Teresa Michell GSC -16 4 3 5 2 14

3 Joy Division (8809) Helen Monks GSC 5 2 5 4 -5 16

4 Three Buoys (3423) JUSTINE GOWLAND-
ELLA

GSC 1 6 4 7 -9 18

5 Jasper (1936) John Payne GSC 7 16 1 1 -16 25

6 Enigma (7793) Greg Moyes GSC 4 7 6 8 -16 25

7 Pazzo (6868) Albert Regoli GSC -16 1 9 12 4 26

8 Adios (029) Kevin Phillips GSC 3 9 8 -9 7 27

9 Joyfullness 3 (1696) Michael Lynch GSC 6 8 7 -10 8 29

10 The Beer Hunter (3) Bruce Chappell GSC 16 16 -16 2 3 37

11 Baker's Dozen (1905) BRIAN Baker GSC 8 16 -16 3 10 37

12 Aquatic Lady 4 (4696) Dianne wagstaff GSC 16 16 -16 13 1 46

13 Ventosus (6666) John Gamlin GSC 16 5 16 11 -16 48

14 Unsinkable2 (7051) Geoff Newton GSC 9 10 16 16 -16 51

15 Positively Charged (1947) Jane Humphris GSC 16 16 16 16 -16 64

1 Missing Mark (2876) Mark Greenwood GSC -11 2 3 7 6 18

2 Four (4444) James McLaren GSC 3 5 7 3 -8 18

3 Intrepid (2410) Jack Sprague GSC 2 -18 10 2 5 19

4 Quite Tacky (143) Keith Sparrow GSC 5 -18 5 5 4 19

5 All41 (7085) Erez Kaplan GSC 9 7 1.5 -13 2 19.5

6 Fartoomuch (130) Adam French GSC 1 9 6 12 -13 28

7 Unfinished Business - L (6225) David Edmiston GSC 8 8 4 8 -9 28

8 Looks Bad Feels Good (8) John Sprague GSC 7 6 9 9 -10 31

9 Bonanza (091) Colin Cartwright GSC -18 3 11 6 12 32

10 Backchat (6908) William Nixey GSC 10 4 18 4 -18 36

11 Capricious (1610) Rodney Pearson GSC 18 1 8 10 -18 37

12 Insalt (197) David Geddes-Brown GSC 18 18 -18 1 3 40

13 Zarquon (2633) Alan Downes GSC 6 11 12 11 -18 40

14 Pear Tree (2373) Robert Partridge GSC 4 10 18 -18 11 43

15 Simply The Best (154) Chris Meech GSC 18 18 1.5 -18 7 44.5

16 Psychedelic (2892) Charles Dorron GSC 12 18 -18 14 1 45

17 Red Snapper (9013) Greg BELL GSC 18 18 18 18 -18 72
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GSC ILCA 2023-24 Sprint Series - Handicap

Place Name Skipper 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Points

1 Three Buoys (3423) JUSTINE GOWLAND-
ELLA

3 4 ABD ABD 8 4.5 6.5 7 -37 ABD -8.5 4.5 37.5

2 Lazee Daze (9121) George Slennett 1 17 ABD ABD 5 2 1 5 -18 ABD 14 -22 45

3 Intrepid (2410) Jack Sprague 4 1 ABD ABD 6.5 12 3 15 -37 ABD -21 7 48.5

4 Fartoomuch (130) Adam French 14 7 ABD ABD 10.57 10.57 -23 -19 7 ABD 3 1 53.14

5 Enigma (7793) Greg Moyes 8 6 ABD ABD 1 11 12 6 -17 ABD -13 11 55

6 Bonanza (2912) Colin Cartwright -15 3 ABD ABD 13 9 8 14 -16 ABD 5 4.5 56.5

7 Looks Bad Feels Good (8) John Sprague 11 8 ABD ABD 12 6 9 -16 13.5 ABD -22 3 62.5

8 Adios (214991) Kevin Phillips 12 12.5 ABD ABD 11 4.5 -15 -21 9 ABD 8.5 8 65.5

9 Missing Mark (2876) Mark Greenwood 16 5 ABD ABD -37 -37 5 9 10.5 ABD 6 14 65.5

10 All41 (7085) Erez Kaplan 17 14 ABD ABD 4 3 -21 -22 4.5 ABD 16 18 76.5

11 Joyfullness 3 (1696) Michael Lynch 9.5 15.5 ABD ABD 3 8 19.5 10 -37 ABD 19 -20 84.5

12 Unfinished Business - L (6225)David Edmiston 9.5 11 ABD ABD -37 -37 18 17 4.5 ABD 10 15 85

13 Psychedelic (2892) Charles Dorron 6 9 ABD ABD 37 -37 6.5 8 -37 ABD 7 16 89.5

14 Quite Tacky (137) Keith Sparrow 5 2 ABD ABD 37 -37 16 20 -37 ABD 4 6 90

15 Unscratchable Itch (1692) Jonnie Luther 20 37 ABD ABD -37 -37 2 4 1 ABD 15 13 92

16 Simply The Best (1472) Chris Meech -37 -37 ABD ABD 10 13 13 23 2 ABD 12 19 92

17 Backchat (6908) William Nixey 7 10 ABD ABD 37 -37 10 13 -37 ABD 11 12 100

18 Jasper (1936) John Payne 2 15.5 ABD ABD 37 37 4 3 10.5 ABD -37 -37 109

19 Groot (217265) Teresa Michell 13 12.5 ABD ABD 2 1 37 37 12 ABD -37 -37 114.5

20 Four (4444) James McLaren 37 37 ABD ABD 9 7 14 12 8 ABD -37 -37 124

21 Pazzo (6868) Albert Regoli 37 37 ABD ABD 6.5 10 19.5 1 13.5 ABD -37 -37 124.5

22 Insalt (197) David Geddes-Brown 37 37 ABD ABD -37 -37 11 11 15 ABD 18 10 139

23 Pear Tree (2373) Robert Partridge 18 19 ABD ABD 37 37 37 -37 -37 ABD 1 2 151

24 Baker's Dozen (1905) BRIAN Baker 37 37 ABD ABD 37 37 17 2 6 ABD -37 -37 173

25 Joy Division (8809) Helen Monks 19 18 ABD ABD 37 37 37 37 3 ABD -37 -37 188

26 Capricious (2984) Rodney Pearson 37 37 ABD ABD 37 37 37 -37 -37 ABD 2 17 204

27 Unsinkable2 (7051) Geoff Newton 37 37 ABD ABD 37 37 22 18 19 ABD -37 -37 207

28 Zarquon (2633) Alan Downes 37 37 ABD ABD 37 37 37 -37 -37 ABD 20 9 214

29 Bombora (7) Leslie Druyf 37 37 ABD ABD 37 37 37 -37 -37 ABD 17 21 223

30 Red Snapper (9013) Greg BELL 37 37 ABD ABD 37 37 37 37 37 ABD -37 -37 259

31 Positively Charged (1947) Jane Humphris 37 37 ABD ABD 37 37 37 37 37 ABD -37 -37 259

32 Outta Fuel (6152) Max Browne 37 37 ABD ABD 37 37 37 37 37 ABD -37 -37 259

33 Mr Charisma (2515) Harry Brookes 37 37 ABD ABD 37 37 37 37 37 ABD -37 -37 259

34 Ventosus (6666) John Gamlin 37 37 ABD ABD 37 37 37 37 37 ABD -37 -37 259

35 The Beer Hunter (4983) Bruce Chappell 37 37 ABD ABD 37 37 37 37 37 ABD -37 -37 259

36 Aquatic Lady 4 (4696) Dianne wagstaff 37 37 ABD ABD 37 37 37 37 37 ABD -37 -37 259

ILCA



GSC ILCA 2023-24 Sprint Series - Scratch

Place Name Skipper 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Points

1 Intrepid (2410) Jack Sprague 1 1 ABD ABD 2 5 1 1 -37 ABD -16 2 13

2 Fartoomuch (130) Adam French 3 3 ABD ABD 5 -5 -23 2 2 ABD 1 1 17

3 Looks Bad Feels Good (8) John Sprague 6 4 ABD ABD 6 3 2 4 -7 ABD -22 3 28

4 All41 (7085) Erez Kaplan 10 9 ABD ABD 1 1 -15 5 1 ABD 7 -10 34

5 Adios (214991) Kevin Phillips 5 5 ABD ABD 5 2 7 -12 5 ABD 6 -7 35

6 Bonanza (2912) Colin Cartwright -11 6 ABD ABD 9 4 3 8 -11 ABD 4 6 40

7 Unfinished Business - L (6225)David Edmiston 7 7 ABD ABD -37 -37 9 7 3 ABD 8 11 52

8 Quite Tacky (137) Keith Sparrow 2 2 ABD ABD 37 -37 5 6 -37 ABD 3 4 59

9 Three Buoys (3423) JUSTINE GOWLAND-
ELLA

8 11 ABD ABD 10 7 11 9 -37 ABD -11 8 64

10 Simply The Best (1472) Chris Meech -37 -37 ABD ABD 3 10 4 22 4 ABD 13 19 75

11 Psychedelic (2892) Charles Dorron 4 8 ABD ABD 37 -37 6 3 -37 ABD 5 12 75

12 Missing Mark (2876) Mark Greenwood 14 12 ABD ABD -37 -37 8 11 9 ABD 10 16 80

13 Enigma (7793) Greg Moyes 13 13 ABD ABD 7 12 16 10 -17 ABD 14 -18 85

14 Joyfullness 3 (1696) Michael Lynch 12 14 ABD ABD 4 8 19 13 -37 ABD 18 -20 88

15 Backchat (6908) William Nixey 9 10 ABD ABD 37 -37 10 17 -37 ABD 12 13 108

16 Lazee Daze (9121) George Slennett 15 17 ABD ABD 12 11 17 20 18 ABD -20 -22 110

17 Four (4444) James McLaren 37 37 ABD ABD 8 6 13 14 8 ABD -37 -37 123

18 Unscratchable Itch (1692)Jonnie Luther 20 37 ABD ABD -37 -37 14 16 6 ABD 15 17 125

19 Groot (217265) Teresa Michell 17 15 ABD ABD 11 9 37 37 14 ABD -37 -37 140

20 Insalt (197) David Geddes-Brown 37 37 ABD ABD -37 -37 12 15 12 ABD 17 14 144

21 Pear Tree (2373) Robert Partridge 18 19 ABD ABD 37 37 37 -37 -37 ABD 2 5 155

22 Jasper (1936) John Payne 16 16 ABD ABD 37 37 18 19 13 ABD -37 -37 156

23 Pazzo (6868) Albert Regoli 37 37 ABD ABD 13 13 21 21 16 ABD -37 -37 158

24 Baker's Dozen (1905) BRIAN Baker 37 37 ABD ABD 37 37 20 18 10 ABD -37 -37 196

25 Joy Division (8809) Helen Monks 19 18 ABD ABD 37 37 37 37 15 ABD -37 -37 200

26 Bombora (7) Leslie Druyf 37 37 ABD ABD 37 37 37 -37 -37 ABD 9 15 209

27 Unsinkable2 (7051) Geoff Newton 37 37 ABD ABD 37 37 22 23 19 ABD -37 -37 212

28 Zarquon (2633) Alan Downes 37 37 ABD ABD 37 37 37 -37 -37 ABD 19 9 213

29 Capricious (2984) Rodney Pearson 37 37 ABD ABD 37 37 37 -37 -37 ABD 21 21 227

30 Red Snapper (9013) Greg BELL 37 37 ABD ABD 37 37 37 37 37 ABD -37 -37 259

31 Positively Charged (1947)Jane Humphris 37 37 ABD ABD 37 37 37 37 37 ABD -37 -37 259

32 Outta Fuel (6152) Max Browne 37 37 ABD ABD 37 37 37 37 37 ABD -37 -37 259

33 Mr Charisma (2515) Harry Brookes 37 37 ABD ABD 37 37 37 37 37 ABD -37 -37 259

34 Ventosus (6666) John Gamlin 37 37 ABD ABD 37 37 37 37 37 ABD -37 -37 259

35 The Beer Hunter (4983) Bruce Chappell 37 37 ABD ABD 37 37 37 37 37 ABD -37 -37 259

36 Aquatic Lady 4 (4696) Dianne wagstaff 37 37 ABD ABD 37 37 37 37 37 ABD -37 -37 259

ILCA


